®
®
ZU4 Series, Electric Pumps
Designed To Last!
Enerpac introduces the latest innovation in hydraulic pumps.
These new pumps surpass the features and benefits
of conventional electric pump design.
•  LCD providing essential user information;

230V motor, heat exchanger, skidbar
and pressure transducer.
Ordering Example 1
Model Nr: ZU4408JE
Two stage STD (standard) Electric
pump with manual valve with
pendant (jog) and 8 litres reservoir,
230V motor.
Ordering Example 2
1 Product Type
Z = Pump Series
2 Prime Mover
U = Universal electric motor
3 Flow Group
4 = 1,0 l/min @ 700 bar
4 Valve Type
(see page 3 for details)
1 = Dump VE32D
2 = 3-way, 2-pos. manual VM32
or electric VE32
3 = 3 way, 3 pos. manual VM33
or electric VE33
4 = 4 way, 3 pos. manual VM43
or electric VE43
6 = 3 way, 3 pos. manual locking
valve VM33-L with pilot
operated check.
8 = 4 way, 3 pos. manual locking
valve VM43-L with pilot
operated check.
5 Reservoir Size
(usable oil capacity)
04 = 4 litres
08 = 8 litres
10 = 10 litres 1)
20 = 20 litres 1)
40 = 40 litres 1)
1) reservoir includes side handles.
6 Valve Operation
D = Dump (solenoid valve with
pendant and LCD Electric)
J = Jog (manual valve with
pendant and Standard
Electric i.e. without LCD)
K = Jog (manual valve with
pendant and LCD Electric)
L = Manual valve with LCD
Electric (without pendant)
M = Manual valve with Standard
Electric (i.e. without LCD,
without pendant)
S = Solenoid valve with pendant
and LCD Electric.
7 Voltage
B = 115V, 1 phase, 50/60Hz
E 2) = 208-240V, 1 phase, 50/60 Hz
(with European plug EMC
directive compliant).
I = 208-240V, 1 phase, 50/60 Hz
(with NEMA 5-15 plug).
2) E-voltage meet all CE
requirements.
8 Factory installed features & options
(see page 6 for details)
H Heat exchanger (requires pump
with LCD Electric) adds 4,1 kg.
K Skid bar (fits 4 and 8 litres
reservoir) adds 2,2 kg.
T Pressure transducer (requires
pump with LCD Electric).
ZU4 Series, Electric Pumps Ordering Matrix
ZU4
Series
Reservoir Capacity:
4 - 40 litres
Flow at Rated Pressure:
1,0 l/min